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LCO8ZW Parts List

A = Standard Equipment
O= Circuit Diagram

Part#

183K60-4
424913-5
810P36-5

144096-2
631973-2
620A19-5
620601-4
854T80-6
644813-5
126846-7
458834-9
422377-7
183K60-4
424913-5
810P36-5

266429-2
854T74-1
422268-2
458467-0
443060-3
451208-3
265995-6
941051-3
424208-6
809293-4
140G24-7

123486-2
451410-8
268208-4
424096-1
451240-7
451241-5
451242-3

Description

HOUSING SET
SPONGE SHEET 35-70
CAUTION LABEL

INC. 11

SWITCH PLATE COMPLETE
SWITCH UNIT
CONTROLLER

LED CIRCUIT

LC08 SERIAL NO. LABEL
TERMINAL

MOTOR ASSEMBLY
FAN COVER

RUBBER RING
HOUSING SET
SPONGE SHEET 35-70
CAUTION LABEL

INC. 1

TAPPING SCREW 3X16
LC08 NAME PLATE
SPONGE SHEET 57
STAY

FILTER

PRE-FILTER

TAPPING SCREW 4X18
FLAT WASHER 4
VALVE

INDICATION LABEL
CAPSULE COMPLETE
INC. 18-21

FLOOR T-NOZZLE 28 WHITE
ROLLER

PIN 3

WIPER

SASH NOZZLE

PIPE

SASH NOZZLE HOLDER

Q'ty Unit
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4 PC.
4 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
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